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RUGBY
CRICKET
FOOTBALL
ADDITIONAL SPORTS
RANGES

LEISURE

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

JERSEYS
SHORTS
SO0CKS




OFficial suppliers of Bishop Stortford All Stars - Dubai 7s



NEW

JERSEY

Our new bonded technology
enhances the seam bursting
and fabric rupture strength of
the jersey while also reducing
weight.

High technical workmanship
with laser cut seams for
a sharp finish and more
attractive appearance,

creates a tight fit that remains Critical points of the garment

exceptionally comfortable. are reinforced whilst
maintaing and improving the

Seams are bonded rather comfort throughout.

than fraditionally stitched,

up to 4000 stithces have The technology has

been removed so the weight exceeeded the industry

reduction is significant, standard testing

creating a seamless finish. requirements.



The mesh panel jersey offers
the highest quality sublimated
rugby jerseys with added side
mesh panels for improved
comfort and breathability.

The mesh panel is available in
all our standard colours and
as always, we can design a

JERSEY

unique and striking shirt for
your team.

The design of the garment
focuses on key areas to
provide breathability where
it matters, keeping you
comfortable throughout the
match.

NEW




SILICON GRIP

DOTS

Zoo Sport silicon grip dots are with the ball. Opponents will

available on all our rugby find it harder to get the ball
jerseys to help you keep hold from your hands providing an
of the rugby baill. advantage in games.

The grip surface provides
extra friction when the ball

is pressed against it, giving
an advantage when running



Pro fit rugby jerseys are made
with polyester and elastane
fabric to offer a tight fitting yet
comfortable rugby jersey.

Standard fit rugby jerseys are
manufactured from polyester
fabric offering a highly
comfortable loose fit jersey.

PRO FI

SLIM FI

STANDARD FIN

JERSEY OPTIONS




CRISS-CROSS

REDCLIFFE

POINT PANEL

CLAWED

RUGBY

JERSEYS

CHOICE OF DESIGN .. ouc s e

POINT FADE

CHOICE OF FIT CHOICE OF COLOUR CHOICE OF NUMBER

TR

Pro Fit Slim Fit Standard Fit




DIGI CAMO
TIGER CLAWED

HOOPED WAVE

QUARTERS

HOOPS & PANEL

CHOICE OF COLLAR & NECK LINE

Voo VY M

00 3 Panel Loo Pro Loo Pro Flat Open V N[e[glele]fe]
V-Neck Loop-Neck



CAMOUFLAGE

ARMOUR

SASH FADES

RUGBY

ERSEYS

CHOICE OF DESIGN

MANY OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE




QUARTERED STRIPE

CURVED HOOPS




PIRATES

ILLUSION AUSTRALIAN OCEAN

POSSESSED

RUGBY

Is JERSEYS

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Alternative designs will ensure SUBLIMATED SHORTS

your team stand out from all )

the rest and are great for 7s, Our subllmqfed shorts allow

tours or just to be different. you fo continue any of our
jersey designs on the shorts to

Combining high quality and €Ay the wacky image all the

eye catching design, while way through.

keeping the Zoo quality of

manufacture and material.

TROJAN
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MANY OTHER OPTIONS AVAILABLE




IMPROVED
PERSPIRATI
MANAGEMENT %17

1
SHORTS with chamois panel
International rugby shorts CHOICE OF FABRIC
feature a new technical ) .
performance fabric and Club Fabric complete with lycra based
enhanced comfort. 100% cotton dirill traditional gusset and elasticated

style short with an elasticated drawstring waistband.

Featuring a chamois side drawstring waistband.

panel for perspiration Available with or without CHOICE OF COLOUR
management and absorption pockets.

from the hand ensuring you . . O ‘ O O O O
Elite Fabric

always have the best grip on
the ball. Extremely durable and . O
comfortable elite level short,



PANEL (CLUB/ELITE)

J, PLAIN (CLUB/ELITE)
. TRIANGLE PANEL (ELITE)

INTERNATIONAL

RUGBY

PIPING (CLUB/ELITE)




HOOP CALF PANEL

ity Y
s M-

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Poly-mide nylon fabric with CHOICE OF COLOUR
padded foot for durability

and comfort. Standard fit, with O ‘ O O ‘ O

IR |

your choice of colours and

design styles plus the option ‘ O O

to add a club name.



CONTRAST TURNOVER @ U
i CALF PANEL
QUARTER HOOP
TRIPLE TURNOVER
700 TURNOVER

3 STRIPE

- i
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Damien MacKezine ...

SHIRTS
JUMPERS
PANTS




Official suppliers of Redlands Cricket



RAGLAN LONG SLEEVE

SUBLIMATED TWENTY20 T-PANEL

RAGLAN SHORT SLEEVE

PANEL SHORT SLEEVE

MACCA SUBLIMATED TWENTY20 SHORT SLEEVE

CRICKET

SHIRTS

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Standard fitted cricket shirt CHOICE OF COLOUR
in three different styles using

dry fit material and mesh O ‘
fabric panels for improved

temperature management.

The sublimated Macca O O O ‘ ‘ ‘
range offers a wide choice
of design and colour for ‘ ‘ O O O ‘
Twenty20 cricket with the

same high quality and
comfort.



SUBLIMATED TRAINING TEE

PANEL LONG SLEEVE

T PANEL LONG SLEEVE

MACCA SUBLIMATED SHIRT

T PANEL SHORT SLEEVE

SUBLIMATED POLO SHIRT




CLASSIC

PIPED SLEEVELESS

\ 4
TRIM SLEEVELESS

CRICKET

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our fleece lined cricket CHOICE OF COLOUR
jumpers available with long

sleeves or sleeveless are O ‘
designed to keep you warm

on those cold days on the
field.

0000

OO0000O

Available in a range of styles O O O ‘ ‘ ‘
@0O0000

and colours to suit your club
needs.



Lighter weight cricket pant
offering a greater range of
movement and comfort.

Available with side piping

or panels our classic cricket
pants are perfect for club or
school level cricket.

CRICKET

CHOICE OF DESIGN

CHOICE OF COLOUR




SHIRTS
SHORTS
SOCKS




Official suppliers of Berwick Rangers



FOOTBALL

CHEST BAND

ARMOUR

CONTRAST

CHOICE OF DESIGN

CHOICE OF FABRIC

Elite Fabric

This is a technical, lightweight,
breathable, moisture
management fabric,
comfortable to wear and
allows many different design
opportunities.

CHOICE OF COLOUR
Club Fabric

Lightweight, breathable,

polyester dry fit which offers

both a more standard fit cut '
and price point flexibility.
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CONTRAST PANEL

ORIGINAL

TRIM

FOOTBALL

SHORTS

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our football shorts are made
from a dry fit material and
are available in a variety of
colours and styles to suit your
club’s needs.

They all feature a long

leg style complete with
elasticated waistband and
drawstring.

CHOICE OF COLOUR



Ny

U FOOTBALL

SOCKS

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our range of socks are fully CHOICE OF COLOUR
adaptable to suit your team

colour needs with a variety O ‘ O O ‘ O
of styles on offer, there is
virtually no limitation. O O O ' ‘ O



BASKETBALL
HOCKEY, NETBALL,
VOLLEYBALL




ADDITIONAL

OFficial suppliers of Morpeth Hockey



HOCKEY SHIRT

LADIES HOCKEY SHIRT

HOCKEY SHORTS

HOCKEY SKORT /£

ADDITIONAL

SPORTS

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Other available sports CHOICE OF COLOUR
include hockey, netball and
basketball. We offer a wide
range of products to suit all
sports, all made to the highest
quality in your chosen colour
and style.




NETBALL

=

Zeo

BASKETBALL VEST

NETBALL POSITION BIB

. 'ﬂiﬂw
VOLLEYBALL MUSCLE TEE
BASKETBALL SHORTS 200

MEN'S VOLLEYBALL SHORTS




SIDE PANEL
CHEST PANEL
RAGLAN
PIPED PANELS






CUT & SEW SINGLET

PANEL T-SHIRT

LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRT

\—7

PANEL POLO SHIRT

CUT & SEW MUSCLE TEE

GYM SHORTS
TRACKPANTS

SIDE PANEL

R AN G E —/ PANEL TRACKPANTS

The side panel style features CHOICE OF COLOUR
an functional cohesive style
across a whole range of
garments from training wear
through to leisure.

All garments are available in
a wide range of colours and
can be further customised to
suit your club’s needs.

0000
0000
0000
0000



LONG SLEEVE POLO SHIRT

ELITE CONTACT TOP

1/4 ZIP WET WEATHER JACKET

FULL ZIP FLEECE

1/4 7IP FLEECE

FULL ZIP WET WEATHER JACKET

STADIUM JACKET

CLUB CONTACT TOP




POLO SHIRT

LONG SLEEVE POLO

CUT & SEW MUSCLE TEE .

LONG SLEEVE TEE

=0
CUT & SEW SINGLET

CHEST PANEL

RANGE

T-SHIRT

GYM SHORTS

The chest panel style features CHOICE OF COLOUR
an aesthetic and cohesive
style across a whole range of
garments from training wear
through to leisure.

All garments are available in
a wide range of colours and
can be further customised to
suit your club’s needs.

0000
0000
0000
0000



TRACK JACKET

ELITE CONTACT TOP
1/4 7IP FLEECE
STADIUM JACKET
PANEL HOODY
PANEL TRACKPANT
CLUB CONTACT TOP




POLO SHIRT

CUT & SEW LONG SLEEVE POLO

1/4 7IP FLEECE

T-SHIRT

CUT & SEW SINGLET

N FULL ZIP FLEECE
GYM SHORTS
CUT & SEW MUSCLE TEE
The raglan style is continued CHOICE OF COLOUR

throughout this entire range,
using high quality materials in
all garments.

All garments are available in
a wide range of colours and
can be further customised to
suit your club’s needs.

0000
000000
000000
@00000



ELITE CONTACT TOP

TRACK JACKET

CUT & SEW LONG SLEEVE TEE

FULL ZIP WET WEATHER JACKET

CLUB CONTACT TOP

PIPED TRACKPANTS

1/4 1IP WET WEATHER JACKET

STADIUM JACKET




CUT & SEW POLO SHIRT

ROUND NECK TRAINING TEE

TRAINING TEE

GYM SHORTS
PIPED TRACKPANTS

PIPED PANELS

RANGE

The piped panel style features CHOICE OF COLOUR
an innovative and unique
style across a range of
garments suitable for training
and leisure.

All garments are available in
a wide range of colours and
can be further customised to
suit your club’s needs.




LONG SLEEVE POLO

LONG SLEEVE TEE . '

ELITE CONTACT TOP

TRACK JACKET

FULL ZIP FLEECE

CLUB CONTACT TOP

O

Ry
fone]
ELITE STADIUM
1/4 1IP WET WEATHER JACKET

All our ranges are available
in a variety of materials from
cotton through to technical
dry fit and waterproof fabric
on outer garments.




SUBLIMATED
TEES & POLOS
COTTON TEES
5 POLOS
HOODIES &
SWEATSHIRTS
JERSEYS
JACKETS
SHORTS
HEADWEAR
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SUBLIMATED T-SHIR

SUBLIMATED POLO SHIRT

PANEL SUBLIMATED TEE

OFF FIELD

SUBLIMATED
TEES 6 POLOS

8, (01w 0] ) 3 ] —

Our range of leisure t-shirts CHOICE OF COLOUR

0000
0000
0000
0000

infinite choice of possibilities
and designs. If you have

an idea, we’ll design and
manufacture it.

With a selection of colours,
fabric and fit we will make
sure you get the product that
is right for you.




@ CLUB BADGE TEE ANIMAL PRINT LOGO TEE

SPOrt

INFINITY TEE

CRACKED EFFECT TEE

BORDEAUX POLO §

OFF FIELD

APPLIQUE TEE

e aomonun CHOICE OF DESIGN

CHOICE OF COLOUR

o 1o
00O
000
@00

0000
Q000

O
@
@
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ORIGINAL HOODY

SWEATSHIRT

FULL ZIP HOODY

QUARTER ZIP PULLOVER CONTRAST PANEL HOODY

1S HOODY

OFF FIELD

HOODIES & —
SWEATSHIRTS

CHOICE OF DESIGN ...oncomoc suu

Our hoodies and sweatshirts CHOICE OF COLOUR
are manufactured from high
quality 280gsm fabric for
excellent comfort.

With a range of styles and
colours to choose from you
can find the right garment for
your team.




QUARTER PANELS

DOUBLE STRIPE

SIDE STRIPE

HARLEQUIN

CHEST STRIPE

OFF FIELD

JERSEYS

amasnsous: CHOICE OF DESIGN

Traditional rugby leisure shirts CHOICE OF COLOUR

pique material. O‘OOOO
0000
0000
0000

Variety of styles with long or
short sleeves, chocie of neck
style, panelling and colours
help create stylish and
comfortable leisure shirts.

@00
Q@O0



VARSITY JACKET

QUARTER ZIP FLEECE LINED JACKET

OFF FIELD

SOFT SHELL JACKET

PUFFA JACKET

PUFFA GILLET

CHOICE OF DESION .onesrovs s

Our jackets are perfect for
wet weather conditions for
leisure or with your team.

Choose from a range of
styles including stadium
jackets, subs coats, puffa
jackets, gillets and more. All
customisable in your colours
and with your badges and
team sponsors as required.

CHOICE OF COLOUR

0000
000000
000000
@00000



GYM SHORTS

SUBLIMATED BOARD SHORTS

CUT & SEW BOARD SHORTS

% CARGO SHORTS

OFF FIELD

SHORTS

awmaomoswun: CHOICE OF DESIGN

TEXT FOR SHORTS CHOICE OF COLOUR

@000

QO
QO
Q0
@O

O
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@
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BASEBALL CAP

BASEBALL CAP

KNITTED BEANIE

OFF FIELD

HEADWEAR

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our range of headwearr is CHOICE OF COLOUR
suvitable for summer and
winter in a variety of styles,
available in your choice of
colours with different logo
and embroidery options
available.




KNITTED BEANIE

BASEBALL CAP

BASEBALL CAP

00 SPOR]| ro-romsean




LUGGAGE
EQUIPMENT &
ACCESSORIES




ADDITIONAL
IT,EMS




QUEST BACKPACK

SLING BAG

SPORT RUCKSACK

COACHES LAPTOP BAG

LUGGAGE

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our luggage range caters for CHOICE OF COLOUR
all your needs, from laptop

bags and backpacks to large O ‘ O
kit bags, crickets bags and

travel bags.

000

O0000O

Seleui os s and bads OC00000
@00000




WHEELED COFFIN KIT BAG

LARGE CRICKET RUCKSACK v

EXCEL SPORTS BAG




BARREL BAG (WIDE CHOICE OF COLOURS)

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

LUGGAGE ..

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our luggage range caters for CHOICE OF COLOUR
all your needs, from laptop
bags and backpacks to large
kit bags, crickets bags and
travel bags.

All adaptable with your team
colours, logos and badges.




A XS = Official suppliers of BerwickRangers
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LOO LAYER TOP

REVERSIBLE BIB

SUBS COAT

100 LAYER LEGGINGS CREW SOCKS

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

EQUIPMENT & ..
ACCESSORIES &

CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our equipment and
accessories are high quality,
durable items for training and
leisure. Available in a range
of colours and svuitable for all
sports we can provide almost
everything you need.



KICKING TEE

GOLF UMBRELLA

KIT KAVE

TOWEL

WATER BOTTLE

+ training
aids and
much more

KEYRING

We also offer various other
items including: balls,
adjustable hurdles, tackle
bags, post padding, fraining
cones and much more.



EMBROIDERY DETAIL

SUBLIMATION

PIPING DETAIL STANDARD COLOURS

Our product range is available in the
following colours, if you would like further
colour options they are available on request.

20 OCeO0O0O
gpe Q00000
060000

PRODUCT

DETAIL

MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR

PRINTING DETAIL




PRIDUCTION

Lead times available on
request.

DESIGN YOUR OWN

Infinity refers to a quantity
without bound or end. The
word comes from the Latin
infinitas or ‘unboundedness’.
It is the very essence of

this that drives Zoo Sport to
provide our customers with
an unlimited choice. So when
considering your clubs next
kit, feel free to design your
own and we will do the rest.

FABRIC COLOUR OPTIONS

Sublimated Jersey & Tee
Standard Zoo colours plus
Pantone specific.

Polyester-Cotton & polyester
Standard Zoo colours.

Training & Leisure Wear
Standard Zoo colours.

DESIGN APPROVAL

Design must be approved
prior to submission of order.

QUANTITIES

Minimum order quantity is 10
pieces.

LOGO DETAIL

Embroidery disc set-up.
Screen print & Transfix mould
set-up available.

Club badge & logo detail

to be supplied in as clear a
format as possible.

All embroidery and printing
completed to the highest
standard and accuracy.

PRODUCT ARTWORK & DESIGN

In-house design team
available for both existing
template or newly required
options.

ARTWORK APPROVAL

Artwork must be approved
prior to submission of order.

MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR




JUNIORS -

XSJ
SJ
MJ
LJ

XLJ

SENIORS =

XL
XXL
XXXL

WOMENS -

10
12
14
16
18

SIZE

63.5cm
68cm
73cm
78.5cm
88-92cm

92cm

100cm
108cm
116cm
124cm
132cm

82cm
87cm
92cm
97cm
102cm
107cm

25"
27"
29"
31"
36"

36"
40"
43"
46"
49"
52"

32"
39"
36"
38"
40"
42"

WAIST

XSJ
SJ
N
LJ

XLJ

WAIST

XL
XXL
XXXL

WAIST

10
12
14
16
18

58cm
61cm
65cm
69cm
74cm

76cm
84cm
92cm
100cm
108cm
116cm

62cm
67cm
72cm
77cm
82cm
87cm

23"
24"
26"
27"
29"

30"
33"
36"
40"
43"
46"

24"
27"
28"
30"
32"
34"

MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR




FIT.
FABRIC.
NECK.
SLEEVES.
DESIGN.
COLOURS.
NUMBERS.

HOW TO

MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR

Our made to order service allows you to create
your own design or you can pick from a range
of styles, simply choose a colour scheme,
provide the logos and our design team will do
the rest.

All of our designs are adaptable with colours
tfo match your requirements, there is virtually
no limitation.



Jadbn Dodd Photography
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