

TEAM WEAR SPECIALISTS

MADE TO ORDER 2014

zo sport AUSTRALIA

WWW.ZOOSPORT.COM.AU SALES@ZOOSPORT.COM.AU +61 1300 761 902

zo sport Europe

200 sport

WW.ZOO-SPORT.CO.UK SALES@ZOOSPORT.NET -44 (0) 13 237 9637

VE LOVE TO WIN VWW.ZOO-SPORT.CO.UK VWW.ZOOSPORT.COM.AU SP

ORTSWEAR FOR ALLYOUR TEAM WEAR NEEDS

GB - 1 /// SPORTS IONAL ES I. E DDITIONAL TEMS

JERSEYS Shorts Socks

8 18 20





Our new bonded technology enhances the seam bursting and fabric rupture strength of the jersey while also reducing weight.

High technical workmanship with laser cut seams for a sharp finish and more attractive appearance, creates a tight fit that remains exceptionally comfortable.

Seams are bonded rather than traditionally stitched, up to 4000 stithces have been removed so the weight reduction is significant, creating a seamless finish. Critical points of the garment are reinforced whilst maintaing and improving the comfort throughout.

The technology has exceeeded the industry standard testing requirements.

NEW MESH PANEL JERSEY

The mesh panel jersey offers the highest quality sublimated rugby jerseys with added side mesh panels for improved comfort and breathability.

The mesh panel is available in all our standard colours and as always, we can design a

unique and striking shirt for your team.

The design of the garment focuses on key areas to provide breathability where it matters, keeping you comfortable throughout the match.



NEW SILCON GRIP DOTS

Zoo Sport silicon grip dots are available on all our rugby jerseys to help you keep hold of the rugby ball.

The grip surface provides extra friction when the ball is pressed against it, giving an advantage when running with the ball. Opponents will find it harder to get the ball from your hands providing an advantage in games. Pro fit rugby jerseys are made with polyester and elastane fabric to offer a tight fitting yet comfortable rugby jersey.

Slim fit rugby jerseys are......

PRO FI1

SLIM FI

STANDARD FI1

Standard fit rugby jerseys are manufactured from polyester fabric offering a highly comfortable loose fit jersey.

JERSEY OPTIONS

THE SYMBOL OF INFINITY REFLECTS OUR LIMITLESS CHOICI OF DESIGN AND SERVICE



CHOICE OF FIT



Pro Fit



Standard Fit



CHOICE OF COLOUR CHOICE OF NUMBER





CHOICE OF COLLAR & NECK LINE



Zoo 3 Panel V-Neck



Zoo Pro

Zoo Pro Flat



Open V



Standard Loop-Neck





WWW.ZOO-SPORT.CO.UK





Alternative designs will ensure SUBLIMATED SHORTS your team stand out from all the rest and are great for 7s, tours or just to be different.

Combining high quality and eye catching design, while keeping the Zoo quality of manufacture and material.

Our sublimated shorts allow you to continue any of our jersey designs on the shorts to carry the wacky image all the way through.





CHOICE OF FIT



Slim Fit



Standard Fit

CHOICE OF COLOUR CHOICE OF NUMBER





MPROVED PERSPIRATION AAGEMENT

NEW NTERNATIONAL SHORTS with chamois panel

International rugby shorts feature a new technical performance fabric and enhanced comfort.

Featuring a chamois side panel for perspiration management and absorption from the hand ensuring you always have the best grip on the ball.

CHOICE OF FABRIC

Club Fabric

100% cotton drill traditional style short with an elasticated drawstring waistband. Available with or without pockets.

Elite Fabric

Extremely durable and comfortable elite level short,

complete with lycra based gusset and elasticated drawstring waistband.







Poly-mide nylon fabric with padded foot for durability and comfort. Standard fit, with your choice of colours and design styles plus the option to add a club name.







DESIGNED BY CRICKETERS OR CRICKETERS.

DAMIEN MCKENZIE - ZOO AUSTRALIA Damien MacKezine ...

SHIRTS JUMPERS PANTS

24 26 27



Official suppliers of Redlands Cricket



MACCA SUBLIMATED TWENTY20 SHORT SLEEVE

CRICKET HIRTS CHOICE OF DESIGN

Standard fitted cricket shirt in three different styles using dry fit material and mesh fabric panels for improved temperature management.

The sublimated Macca range offers a wide choice of design and colour for Twenty20 cricket with the same high quality and comfort.





OFFERING CONSISTENT LEAD TIMES ENSURING YOU GET YOUF TEAM WEAR WHEN YOU NEED IT



Our fleece lined cricket jumpers available with long sleeves or sleeveless are designed to keep you warm on those cold days on the field.

Available in a range of styles and colours to suit your club needs.







CRICKET PANTS CHOICE OF DESIGN

Lighter weight cricket pant offering a greater range of movement and comfort.

Available with side piping or panels our classic cricket pants are perfect for club or school level cricket.







Official suppliers of Berwick Rangers



CHOICE OF DESIGN

CHOICE OF FABRIC

Elite Fabric

This is a technical, lightweight, breathable, moisture management fabric, comfortable to wear and allows many different design opportunities.

Club Fabric

Lightweight, breathable, polyester dry fit which offers both a more standard fit cut and price point flexibility.



999 99

WE PRIDE OURSELVES OF OFFERING EXCLUSIVELY DESIGNED AND MADE TO ORDER SHIRTS

CHOICE OF NUMBER













FOOTBALL SHORTS CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our football shorts are made from a dry fit material and are available in a variety of colours and styles to suit your club's needs.

They all feature a long leg style complete with elasticated waistband and drawstring.





Our range of socks are fully adaptable to suit your team colour needs with a variety of styles on offer, there is virtually no limitation.



BASKETBALL, HOCKEY, NETBALL, VOLLEYBALE5

ADDIJONAL States of the second second

Official suppliers of Morpeth Hockey



Other available sports include hockey, netball and basketball. We offer a wide range of products to suit all sports, all made to the highest quality in your chosen colour and style.







SIDE PANEL 40 CHEST PANEL 2 RAGLAN 44 PIPED PANELS





The side panel style features an functional cohesive style across a whole range of garments from training wear through to leisure.

All garments are available in a wide range of colours and can be further customised to suit your club's needs.







The chest panel style features an aesthetic and cohesive style across a whole range of garments from training wear through to leisure.

All garments are available in a wide range of colours and can be further customised to suit your club's needs.





WE EXCEL IN QUALITY INNOVATION AND DESIGN



The ragian style is continued throughout this entire range, using high quality materials in all garments.

All garments are available in a wide range of colours and can be further customised to suit your club's needs.







The piped panel style features an innovative and unique style across a range of garments suitable for training and leisure.

All garments are available in a wide range of colours and can be further customised to suit your club's needs.





All our ranges are available in a variety of materials from cotton through to technical dry fit and waterproof fabric on outer garments.

THE SYMBOL OF INFINITY REFLECTS OUR LIMITLESS CHOICE OF DESIGN

UBLIMATED TEES & POLOSCOTTON TEESG POLOSHOODIES & SWEATSHIR SEYS JER JACKETS Shorts Headwear CKETS





Our range of leisure t-shirts and polos offers an almost infinite choice of possibilities and designs. If you have an idea, we'll design and manufacture it.

With a selection of colours, fabric and fit we will make sure you get the product that is right for you.









Our hoodies and sweatshirts are manufactured from high quality 280gsm fabric for excellent comfort.

With a range of styles and colours to choose from you can find the right garment for your team.





Traditional rugby leisure shirts in a heavy weight cotton pique material.

Variety of styles with long or short sleeves, chocie of neck style, panelling and colours help create stylish and comfortable leisure shirts.





Our jackets are perfect for wet weather conditions for leisure or with your team.

Choose from a range of styles including stadium jackets, subs coats, puffa jackets, gillets and more. All customisable in your colours and with your badges and team sponsors as required.





TEXT FOR SHORTS







Our range of headwear is suitable for summer and winter in a variety of styles, available in your choice of colours with different logo and embroidery options available.





LUGGAGE 53 EQUIPMENT 6 ACCESSORIES







ADDITIONAL ITEMS UGGAGE CHOICE OF DESIGN

Our luggage range caters for all your needs, from laptop bags and backpacks to large kit bags, crickets bags and travel bags.

All adaptable with your team colours, logos and badges.

CHOICE OF COLOUR



200





ADDITIONAL ITEMS UGGAGE CHOICE OF DESIGN

+ bespoke team kit bag

Our luggage range caters for all your needs, from laptop bags and backpacks to large kit bags, crickets bags and travel bags.

All adaptable with your team colours, logos and badges.



Official suppliers of Berwick Rangers

U.

Ke Gu



Our equipment and accessories are high quality, durable items for training and leisure. Available in a range of colours and suitable for all sports we can provide almost everything you need.



We also offer various other items including: balls, adjustable hurdles, tackle bags, post padding, training cones and much more.

EMBROIDERY DETAIL

SUBLIMATION



RUGBY JERSEY GRIP DOTS DETAIL



sport

PIPING DETAIL



STANDARD COLOURS

Our product range is available in the following colours, if you would like further colour options they are available on request.



PRODUCT DETAIL MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR

PRINTING DETAIL



PRIDUCTION

Lead times available on request.

DESIGN YOUR OWN

Infinity refers to a quantity without bound or end. The word comes from the Latin infinitas or 'unboundedness'. It is the very essence of this that drives Zoo Sport to provide our customers with an unlimited choice. So when considering your clubs next kit, feel free to design your own and we will do the rest.

FABRIC COLOUR OPTIONS

Sublimated Jersey & Tee Standard Zoo colours plus Pantone specific.

Polyester-Cotton & polyester Standard Zoo colours.

Training & Leisure Wear Standard Zoo colours.

DESIGN APPROVAL

Design must be approved prior to submission of order.

QUANTITIES

Minimum order quantity is 10 pieces.

LOGO DETAIL

Embroidery disc set-up. Screen print & Transfix mould set-up available. Club badge & logo detail to be supplied in as clear a format as possible. All embroidery and printing completed to the highest standard and accuracy.

PRODUCT ARTWORK & DESIGN

In-house design team available for both existing template or newly required options.

ARTWORK APPROVAL

Artwork must be approved prior to submission of order.

ORDER INFORMATION MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR

ALL OF OUR DESIGNS ARI ADAPTABLE WITH COLOURS TO MATCH YOUR REQUIREMENTS

JUNIORS

SENIORS

WOMENS

CHEST			WAIST		
XSJ	63.5cm	25''	XSJ	58cm	23''
SJ	68cm	27"	SJ	61cm	24"
MJ	73cm	29"	MJ	65cm	26"
LJ	78.5cm	31"	LJ	69cm	27"
XLJ	88-92cm	36''	XLJ	74cm	29"

CHEST			WAIST		
S	92cm	36"	S	76cm	30''
М	100cm	40''	Μ	84cm	33''
L	108cm	43''	L	92cm	36''
XL	116cm	46''	XL	100cm	40"
XXL	124cm	49''	XXL	108cm	43''
XXXL	132cm	52''	XXXL	116cm	46''

CHEST			WAIST		
8	82cm	32''	8	62cm	24''
10	87cm	35''	10	67cm	27"
12	92cm	36''	12	72cm	28''
14	97cm	38''	14	77cm	30"
16	102cm	40''	16	82cm	32''
18	107cm	42''	18	87cm	34''

SIZE HART MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR

VE CAN EMBROIDER YOUR LUB BADGE AND SPONSORS OGO TOGETHER WITH IUMBERS IF REQUIRED.

CHOICE OF FIT. CHOICE OF FABRIC. CHOICE OF NECK. CHOICE OF SLEEVES. DESIGN. CHOICE OF CHOICE OF COLOURS. CHOICE OF NUMBERS. HOWTO

MADE TO ORDER TEAMWEAR

Our made to order service allows you to create your own design or you can pick from a range of styles, simply choose a colour scheme, provide the logos and our design team will do the rest.

All of our designs are adaptable with colours to match your requirements, there is virtually no limitation.



50

200

ZCO

Jason Dodd Photography

CO'

Official suppliers of Canterbury RFC

Horitan

Morin

X

ଳ

Orthings

WWW.ZOO-SPORT.CO.UK SALES@ZOOSPORT.NET +44 (0) 113 237 9637

WWW.ZOOSPORT.COM.AU SALES@ZOOSPORT.COM.AU +61 1300 761 902

Copyright Zoo Sport Ltd. 2014